=

Nz
A

_AIA Document G701/CMa™ - 1992

2

EAT

LA

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition .. Qovis od

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1 OWNER [J
EHS Athietic Complex DATE: e
Elizabethtown High School Athletic Complex!NITIATION DATE: 05/06/2013 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER [
620 North Mulberry Street i

ry PROJECT NUMBERS: BG-12-079 ARCHITECT [
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Gene Ray Electric Company, Inc. CONTRACTOR L]
304 Valley Creek Road CONTRACT DATE: 10/24/2012 FIELD O
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 CONTRACT FOR: Change Order OTHER [

The Contract is changed as follows:

. Change Light Fixtures, per AS| 5253-01.

. Remove three (3) OLS5 Light Fixtures, per ASI 5253-01.

Remove doors and reduce AIC ratings on panels, per ASI 5253-01.

. Change incoming service conductors & panelboard feeders to aluminum:.

Electrical changes due to HVAC equipment, per ASI 5253-01.

Allow conduit under field and keep power at the Visitors' Bleachers area.

. Re-feed existing baseball field electrical service per Kerr-Greulich's E301 REV1 sketch and revised C600.

The original (Contract Sum) (Gparaniged Maximnmy Price) was $ 259,068:00

NOORGN -

Net change By previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00

The (Contract Sum) (Guerantged Naximiiny Prigg) prior to this Change Order was $ 259,068.00

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed AYlaximumny Prigg) will be (increased) (decreased)

(upghapgeg) by this Change Order $ -4,760.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 254,308.00
The Contract Time will be (intté¢dged) (deckeased) (unchanged) by ( 0 )days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is  07/01/2013

(Note: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

Jenkins-Essex Construction, Inc. 5253 Design Group, Professional Corporation
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER ARCHITECT
136 Howell Drive Elizabethtown, KY 42701 654 S. Shelby Street, Ste. 302 Louisville, KY 40202

# [l g o4

ADDRES, ) ADDRESS
gg@agzz e Az
DME/

BY DATE
Gene Ray Electric Company, inc. Elizabethtown Independent Schools
CONTRACTOR OWNER
304 Valley Creek Road Elizabethtown, KY 42701 219 Helm Street Elizabethtown, KY 42701
ADDRESS ADDRESS
BY DATE BY DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AIA Document G701/CMa™ — 1992, Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document
is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion
of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. Purchasers are
permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American
Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.



