%W?@AIA Document G701/CMa”™ — 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 4
EHS Athletic Complex s o OWNER O
Eéﬁeﬁ°m: o §§"°§" pihietic Compled e huE CONSTRUCTION MANAGER [
o ulberry Stree . %

PROJECT NUMBERS: BG-12-079 ARCHITECT OO
TO CONTRACTOR: (V. d addres
Phillips Brothers chnghlﬁgégn gadyess) CONTRACTOR OJ
120 Insanity Lane CONTRACT DATE: 1072412012 FIELD OJ
Vine Grove, KY 40175 " Change Order

CONTRACT FOR: g OTHER [J

The Contract is changed as follows:

This change includes a credit for using seed in lieu of sod on 1,197 sy on site. This change also includes adding the
six holly shrubs on the north end of the building.

The original (Contract Sum) (Ghafdrtebd) Maxitdvrm' Pfiok) vas $ 320,697.78
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 15,786.98
The (Contract Sum) (Glatdnhteet! Mdxinidii PHde)/prior to this Change Order was $ 33648476
The (Contract Sum) (Glatantebd MdxXiant Pride)/will be (intfédded) (decreased)

(dri¢hdrigéd) by this Change Order $ -737.70
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 335747.06
The Contract Time will be (iﬁéféafs’e’d’)’(ﬁééféﬁe’d) (unchanged) by ( 0 ) days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

(Note: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

Jenkins-Essex Construction, Inc. 5253 Design Group, Professional Corporation
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER i R = TN ARCHITECTIRE e ) TP i — + s 7o b o
136 Howell Drive Elizabethtown, KY 42701 654 S. Shelby Street, Ste. 302 Louisville, KY 40202
R —————— o =iy s AORESE—— Rl T : 4L SoBs e
,Aﬁ&u/z Y/ Y I T S R L

B : DATE BY DATE

Philips Brothers Construction Elizabethtown Independent Schools

CONTRACTOR FELOF A OWNER D TErE 5 o

120 Insanity Lane Vine Grove, KY 40175 218 Helm Street Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ADDRESS ; = i ADDRESS = e s
By e T DATE B R G e e e e e e

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AIA Document G701/CMa™ ~ 1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document
is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA Document, or any portion
of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. Purchasers are

permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AlA Contract Documents, e-mail The American
Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org



